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SOFITEL SALON

CREATIVE CUTS

Child hair cut (under 12)
Teen hair cut (13-17 years)
Mens hair cut

Mens hair cut with Manager
Ladies hair cut

Ladies hair cut with Manager

COLOUR ME

Bleach and tone

Full head highlights
Half head highlights
Quarter head highlights
Full hair colour

Permanent/semi-permanent retouch

Toner

HAIR TREATMENTS
Keratin Smoothing Treatment
Powerplex Express Treatment
Powerplex #1 & #2 Treatment
Protein Treatment
Permanent Hair Straightening

FINISHING TOUCHES
Shampoo & Blow Dry
Style Curl or Straighten
Makeup

45 mins
45 mins
45 mins
45 mins
60 mins
60 mins

90 mins
120 mins
75 mins
50 mins
60 mins
60mins
30 mins

180 mins
30 mins
45 mins
45 mins
180 mins

45 mins
30 mins
45 mins

All prices are inclusive of government taxes.
Accor Live Limitless members receive additional 10% discount on Sofitel Spa menu prices.

FJD
$15
$25
$30
$50
$49
$80

$150
$195
$150
$130
$140
$125
$80 (price varies)

$295 (price varies)
$85

$110

$90

$295 (price varies)

$75
$60
$130 (price varies)





